
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199211130002
66441

11/13/1992
09:41:43

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MELENDEZ,
DOMINIC T

199211130002
66731

11/13/1992
10:59:25

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES O'NEAL,
JAMES R

199211300002
84191

11/30/1992
02:31:01

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLEMONS,
JOHN W

199211180002
73781

11/18/1992
02:10:47

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES THOM, ADELE
E

199212140002
99671

12/14/1992
02:59:40

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLARK,
DOUGLAS C

199301060000
04051

01/06/1993
12:15:55

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
CLAUDE L JR

199301140000
12631

01/14/1993
10:21:27

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, HUGH
J

199302020000
29991

02/02/1993
08:35:37

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, E
HOWARD

199302040000
33131

02/04/1993
09:55:08

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GEORGE,
KURUVILLA

199302040000
33161

02/04/1993
10:01:51

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDS,
EDWARDS H
JR

199302040000
33181

02/04/1993
10:01:53

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES DYE, JOHN W

199302040000
33151

02/04/1993
10:01:50

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES WHEELER,
ROBERT
HAROLD

199302170000
46311

02/17/1993
01:39:23

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES ELLIOTT,
JEFFERY L

199303030000
59581

03/03/1993
12:40:46

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MCFALLS,
RICHARD
EUGENE

199303030000
59601

03/03/1993
12:40:48

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROSS,
CAROLYN

199304010000
88521

04/01/1993
03:50:31

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES MANWARRING
, GARY KAYE

199304300001
22441

04/30/1993
02:09:43

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES LARSON,
MARK R

199305200001
45321

05/20/1993
12:42:21

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM,
DEAN R

199305070001
29811

05/07/1993
10:22:08

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES FULTON, JOE
K



199306180001
78521

06/18/1993
11:04:12

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SELMAN,
GREGORY R

199306180001
78541

06/18/1993
11:04:14

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES HEROLD,
OPAL DOWNS

199306180001
78561

06/18/1993
11:04:16

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES CLINE,
LELAND L

199306250001
86021

06/25/1993
09:31:40

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
WILLIAM EARL

199307220002
15831

07/22/1993
01:33:44

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, PHILIP
J

199307150002
06601

07/15/1993
08:46:16

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES ROSS,
RICHARD J

199309030002
69471

09/03/1993
02:19:51

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
ROBERT K JR

199310140003
19961

10/14/1993
11:42:41

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY, H DALE

199311080003
51741

11/08/1993
05:54:57

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES WOMACK, F R
JR

199312160004
04591

12/16/1993
03:30:13

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES VENHUIZEN,
WANDA J

199312140004
00231

12/14/1993
10:13:58

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES LINLEY,
JAMES P


