Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199211130002 66441	11/13/1992 09:41:43	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MELENDEZ, DOMINIC T						·
199211130002 66731	11/13/1992 10:59:25	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	O'NEAL, JAMES R						
199211300002 84191	11/30/1992 02:31:01	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLEMONS, JOHN W						
199211180002 73781	11/18/1992 02:10:47	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOM, ADELE						
199212140002 99671	12/14/1992 02:59:40	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, DOUGLAS C						
199301060000 04051	01/06/1993 12:15:55	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, CLAUDE L JR						
199301140000 12631	01/14/1993 10:21:27	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, HUGH J						
199302020000 29991	02/02/1993 08:35:37	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, E HOWARD						
199302040000 33131	02/04/1993 09:55:08	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GEORGE, KURUVILLA						
199302040000 33161	02/04/1993 10:01:51	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDS, EDWARDS H JR						
199302040000 33181	02/04/1993 10:01:53	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DYE, JOHN W						
199302040000 33151	02/04/1993 10:01:50	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER, ROBERT HAROLD						
199302170000 46311	02/17/1993 01:39:23	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIOTT, JEFFERY L						
199303030000 59581	03/03/1993 12:40:46	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCFALLS, RICHARD EUGENE						
199303030000 59601	03/03/1993 12:40:48	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSS, CAROLYN						
199304010000 88521	04/01/1993 03:50:31	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANWARRING , GARY KAYE						
199304300001 22441	04/30/1993 02:09:43	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LARSON, MARK R						
199305200001 45321	05/20/1993 12:42:21	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM, DEAN R						
199305070001 29811	05/07/1993 10:22:08	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON, JOE						

199306180001 78521	06/18/1993 11:04:12	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SELMAN, GREGORY R			
199306180001 78541	06/18/1993 11:04:14	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HEROLD, OPAL DOWNS			
199306180001 78561	06/18/1993 11:04:16	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CLINE, LELAND L			
199306250001 86021	06/25/1993 09:31:40	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, WILLIAM EARL			
199307220002 15831	07/22/1993 01:33:44	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, PHILIP J			
199307150002 06601	07/15/1993 08:46:16	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSS, RICHARD J			
199309030002 69471	09/03/1993 02:19:51	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, ROBERT K JR			
199310140003 19961	10/14/1993 11:42:41	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, H DALE			
199311080003 51741	11/08/1993 05:54:57	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOMACK, F R JR			
199312160004 04591	12/16/1993 03:30:13	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VENHUIZEN, WANDA J			
199312140004 00231	12/14/1993 10:13:58	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LINLEY, JAMES P			